COLLEGE / DIVISION

000 - Nonassignable Areas

157 - Provost & SeniorVP
Academic Affairs

TOTAL:
Floor Gross:

AREA
933

3,432

4,365
5,171

QTY
10

13
23

—

UNIVERSITY

AUBURN

Campus Planning &
Space Management
Facilities Management

1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1
Auburn, AL 36849

COLLEGE / DIVISION
LANGDON HALL

LEVEL: B1

Building No.: AA _X0301
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