COLLEGE / DIVISION		
	<u>AREA</u>	<u>QTY</u>
000 - Nonassignable Areas	933	10
157 - Provost & SeniorVP Academic Affairs	3,432	13
TOTAL:	4,365	23
Floor Gross:	5,171	





COLLEGE / DIVISION LANGDON HALL

LEVEL: B1